Issac Jones Ankey Nurse Apprentice hours for May 2023

Timesheet | = o 050172023 - 0513172023 P
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0O v # Detail Scheduled ~ Worked  Shit Clocks Time Code Summary Working on Holiday Meal Skipped PTO Override

\ v | v [ v

» 0O vigPR2 05/01/2023 Mon OFF + - o 5
» 0 vaPlyg 0510212023 Tue oFF + O - 5
r 0 vaPy2 05/03/2023 Wed OFF + o o o
r 0 vy 05/04/2023 Thu OFF + 0 o o
» 0 vaRy 05/05/2023 Fri 1145 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 11°45 0 0 o
» 0O vaPs 05/06/2023 Sat OFF I 5 o 5
» 0O vaP 2 05/07/2023 Sun OFF + 5 o 5
r 0 vigPR2 05/08/2023 Mon OFF I O o 5
» 0 vaPlyg 05/09/2023 Tue oFF + O - 5
» 0 viaR 2 05/10/2023 Wed 12:00 OFF I WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00 o ) o
r 0 vaPy2 05/11/2023 Thu 11:45 OFF I WRK-PRECEPTEE 11:45 ) 0O o
r0 vaRy 0571212023 Fr CFE OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 5:30 0 o o
» 0O vaPs 05/13/2023 Sat OFF I O o 5
» 0 vaRye 05/14/2023 Sun OFF + - o 5
r 0 vaPy2 05/15/2023 Mon OFF + o o o
» 0 vaPlyg 05/16/2023 Tue oFF + O - 5

Summary

_ Code Detail  Retroactive Adjus

REG | Total
WRK-PRECEPTEE | 41:00 | 41:00
Total | 41:00 | 41:00
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Time Code Summary

Working on Holiday
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